
 
 

2016 SCHOOL CLOSINGS CALENDAR 
 

Little Sprouts strives to provide excellent education and care for your child and family year-round.  

Please use this convenient list as a 2016 planning reference for school closings.  

Also, watch for monthly calendars with school-specific special days, celebrations, and reminders.  

 
Date Description Schedule 

Friday, January 1, 2016 New Year’s Day Schools Closed 

Monday, January 18, 2016 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Schools Close at 12:00PM for  
Parent-Teacher Conferences  

(Little Sprouts NECC Closed All Day) 

Monday, May 30, 2016 Memorial Day Schools Closed 

Monday, July 4, 2016 Independence Day Schools Closed 

Monday, September 5, 2016 Labor Day Schools Closed 

Monday, October 10, 2016 Columbus Day Schools Closed 

Friday, November 11, 2016 Veterans Day 
Schools Closed 

For Teacher In-Service Training 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 Thanksgiving Day Schools Closed 

Friday, November 25, 2016 Day After Thanksgiving Schools Closed 

Monday, December 26, 2016 Holiday Observance Schools Closed 

Monday, January 2, 2017 New Year’s Day Observance Schools Closed 

 

 

 

INCLEMENT WEATHER & EMERGENCIES 
 

As a reminder, Little Sprouts may be closed in the event of inclement weather or other emergencies  

for safety reasons. We will make every effort to remain open, provided that doing so does not  

compromise the safety of our educators, administrators, or families. Please check one of the 

 following sources to learn about school closings: 
 

1) Your School’s Private Facebook Group 

2) Little Sprouts Home Page: www.littlesprouts.com 

3) In Massachusetts:  

 Channel 7 News Online: www.whdh.com > Weather > Closings/Delays  

 Sign Up for Text Alerts: www.whdh.com > Weather > Closings/Delays > Sign up for Closing Alerts  

> Snow Alerts > Day Care > Little Sprouts 

4) In New Hampshire: http://www.wmur.com/weather/closings  
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